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December 5, 2018 

MEETING NOTICE 
 

The following are potential dates for the 

 Mass Membership Meetings in 2019: 

 

Tuesday, January 8 

Tuesday, February 5 

Tuesday, March 5 

Tuesday, April 2 

Tuesday, May 7 

Tuesday, June 4 

Tuesday, July 2 

Tuesday, August 6 

Tuesday, September 3 

Tuesday, October 1 

Tuesday, November 5 

Tuesday, December 3 
 

 

Meetings will be held at 

 10:00am, 2:00pm, 4:00pm & 7:00pm 
 

**LOCATION** 
ATU Local 241  

1613 S. Michigan Ave  

Chicago, IL 60616 

 
 (Parking will be available for all 4 meetings in the lot of True Rock Ministries located  

57 E 16th St., Chicago, IL 60616 on the corner of 16th & Wabash) 
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